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The Velvet Kiss Collection Little Dragon
2225-3  black

•	Pure Silicone
•	Soft as a velvet glove, strong as a lovers kiss
•	Waterproof
•	Phthalates free
•	Material: Silicone
•	Length 5.25”

   Category: Velvet Kiss

ANAL-ESE CREAM
0316-1  STRAWBERRY FLAVOR  .5 oz.      
0316-2  STRAWBERRY FLAVOR  1.5 oz.

•	The Original Anal-Ese with 
an exciting NEW FLAVOR

•	Apply a small amount to rectal 
area prior to penetration

   Category: Lotions & Lubes

Super Stud Male Genital Desensitizer
0317

•	End early orgasm
•	Helps to delay ejaculation

   Category: Lotions & Lubes

Stallion Delay Crème
0318-1    .5 oz.      0318-2    1.5 oz.

•	Stallion Delay Crème maximizes 
pleasure while delaying an orgasm

•	Apply a small amount to 
the head of the penis

   Category: Lotions & Lubes

china brush home party
0200-1

•	The original secret sex potion 
of ancient Chinese emperors 
and their favortie concubines

   Category: Lotions & Lubes

NASSTY COLLECTION MIGHTY & MINI KIT
2227-1  Silver      2227-2  Gold

•	Exclusively Nasstoys!
•	4 Speed
•	2 Vibrating bullets
•	Dual jacks
•	Material: ABS
•	RoHS compliant
•	Remote length: 3.375”, Long bullet length: 
4.25”, Short bullet length: 2.325”

•	Phthalates free
•	2 AAA batteries

   Category: Nassty Collection/Bullets, Beads & Balls

WISPER COLLECTION METALLIC LUST
2240-1  Silver      2240-2  Pink

•	Exclusively Nasstoys!
•	5 function
•	LED light up speed & pulse indicator
•	Turbo powered bullet
•	Waterproof
•	Phthalates free
•	Material: Bullet & Remote - ABS
•	Size: Bullet-1.375”, Remote-3.75”
•	2 AAA batteries

   Category: Wisper Collection

WISPER COLLECTION METALLIC PASSION
2241-1  Silver      2241-2  Pink

•	Exclusively Nasstoys!
•	5 function
•	LED light up speed & pulse indicator
•	Turbo powered sphere
•	Waterproof
•	Phthalates free
•	Material: Sphere & Remote - ABS
•	Size: Bullet-1.375”, Remote-3.75”
•	2 AAA batteries

   Category: Wisper Collection
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THE VELVET KISS COLLECTION G-SPOT
2247-1  Pink      2247-2  Purple

•	G-spot massager
•	Variable speed
•	Soft, sensual yet incredibly strong
•	Waterproof
•	Phthalates free
•	Material: ABS w/PU coating
•	2 AA batteries
•	Length: 6”

   Category: Velvet Kiss

NASSTY COLLECTION G-SPOT AROUSER
2248-1  Pink      2248-2  Purple

•	3 Speed
•	Vibrating clitoral stimulator
•	Couple friendly
•	Materials: TPR & ABS
•	RoHS compliant
•	Vibe length: 5”
•	Remote Length: 3.344”
•	Phthalates free
•	2 AA batteries

   Category: Nassty Collection/Specialty Vibrators

FEMME FATALE COLLECTION FLEXIBLE G-PLEASER
2249-1  Hot Pink      2249-2  Purple

•	Bendable shaft
•	Dual motors
•	Variable speed
•	Clitoral hugger
•	Material: PVC

   Category: Specialty Vibrators

NASSTY COLLECTION BULLET & BALLS KIT
2251-1  pink      2251-2  Lavender      2251-3  Black

•	Exclusively Nasstoys!
•	4 Speed
•	Dual jacks
•	Couple friendly
•	Material: ABS
•	RoHS compliant

   Category: Nassty Collection/Bullets, Beads & Balls

THE VELVET KISS COLLECTION FINGER TEASER
2252-1  Pink      2252-2  Lavender

•	3 speed
•	Finger teaser
•	Soft as a velvet glove,strong as a lovers kiss
•	Waterproof
•	Phthalates free
•	Material: Finger Vibe-TPR, Base-ABS
•	3 mini batteries included
•	Length: 3.75”

   Category: Velvet Kiss

FEMME FATALE COLLECTION FLEXIBLE BIG “O”
2250-1  Pink      2250-2  Aqua

•	Variable speed
•	Bendable shaft
•	Dual motors
•	Material: PVC
•	RoHS compliant
•	Length: 6.5”
•	Waterproof
•	Phthalates free
•	4 mini batteries inlcuded

   Category: Specialty Vibrators

•	RoHS compliant
•	Vibe length: 6.75”
•	Waterproof
•	Phthalates free
•	4 mini batteries included

•	Remote length: 3.75”
•	Bullet length: 1.625”
•	Balls diameter: 1.25”
•	Phthalates free
•	2 AAA batteies

THE VELVET KISS COLLECTION ISPOT
2245-1  Black      2245-2  Purple

•	3 Speed
•	Soft velvet feel
•	Push button control
•	Material: TPR
•	RoHS compliant
•	Length: 5.25”
•	Waterproof
•	Phthalates free
•	1 AAA battery

   Category: Velvet Kiss

THE VELVET KISS COLLECTION MINI G-SPOT
2246-1  Pink      2246-2  Purple

•	Mini g-spot massager
•	Variable speed
•	Soft, sensual yet incredibly strong
•	Waterproof
•	Phthalates free
•	Material: ABS w/PU coating
•	1 AA battery
•	Length: 6”

   Category: Velvet Kiss
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NASSTY COLLECTION G-SPOT AROUSER
2248-1  Pink      2248-2  Purple

•	3 Speed
•	Vibrating clitoral stimulator
•	Couple friendly
•	Materials: TPR & ABS
•	RoHS compliant
•	Vibe length: 5”
•	Remote Length: 3.344”
•	Phthalates free
•	2 AA batteries

   Category: Nassty Collection/Specialty Vibrators

THE VELVET KISS COLLECTION FINGER TEASER
2252-1  Pink      2252-2  Lavender

•	3 speed
•	Finger teaser
•	Soft as a velvet glove,strong as a lovers kiss
•	Waterproof
•	Phthalates free
•	Material: Finger Vibe-TPR, Base-ABS
•	3 mini batteries included
•	Length: 3.75”

   Category: Velvet Kiss

THE VELVET KISS COLLECTION FINGER PLEASER
2253-1  Pink      2253-2  Lavender

•	3 speed
•	Finger pleaser
•	Soft as a velvet glove,strong as a lovers kiss
•	Waterproof
•	Phthalates free
•	Material: Finger Vibe-TPR, Base-ABS
•	3 mini batteries included
•	Length: 3.75”

   Category:Velvet Kiss

ANGELINA MASTURBATOR
2254  Pink

•	5” Ribbed pleasure tunnel
•	Better than real “Real Skin”
•	The most life-like pussy ever
•	Material: TPR

   Category: Masturbators

LINDSAY MASTURBATOR
2255  Pink

•	5” Ribbed pleasure tunnel
•	Better than real “Real Skin”
•	The most life-like pussy ever
•	Material: TPR

   Category: Masturbators

PARIS MASTURBATOR WITH BULLET
2256  Pink

•	5” Amazing flesh-like masturbator
•	Snug pleasing sensation
•	Powerful 4” bullet vibe
•	RoHS compliant
•	Materials: Masturbator - TPE
•	Bullet - ABS with PU coating
•	Waterproof
•	Phthalates free
•	1 AAA battery

   Category: Masturbators

THE MACHO COLLECTION DOUBLE POWER COCK 
& BALLS RING
2257-1  blue      2257-2  Purple      2257-3  BLACK

•	Twin motors
•	Super stretchy
•	Clitoral & testicular stimulation
•	Material: SEBS
•	Length: 2.25”
•	Diameter: 1.625”
•	Phthalates free
•	2 AG5 batteries included

   Category: Macho Collection

SUPER SILICONE COCKRINGS
2260-1 blue      2260-2  black

•	3 Rings, 3 Sizes
•	100% Silicone
•	Large diameter: 2”
•	Medium diameter: 1.625”
•	Small diameter: 1.25”
•	Waterproof
•	Phthalates free

   Category: Rings & Sleeves

ILLUSION RIBBED
2261-1 pink      2261-2  black

•	3 speed vibrations
•	Ribbed shape sends ripples & waves of 
pleasure surging through your whole body

•	Push button
•	Waterproof
•	Phthalates free
•	RoHS compliant
•	Material: TPR & ABS
•	1 1.5V “N” battery included
•	Length: 2.75”

   Category: Specialty Vibrators

ALL AMERICAN WHOPPER DOUBLE DONG
2258  13” flesh      2259  18” flesh

•	Real skin ultra flexible� double dong
•	“Two” smooth heads for easy entry
•	Waterproof
•	Phthalates free
•	Material: TPR

   Category: Dongs - Double
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MYSTICAL BUTTERFLY
2264-1  Pink      2264-2  white

•	6” Slim butterfly� stimulator for easy fit
•	Rotating shaft & metal beads
•	Powerful twin motors with multiple options
•	RoHS compliant
•	Waterproof
•	Phthalates free
•	3 AAA batteries

   Category: Specialty Vibrators

vibrating cocktie
2268-1  blue      2268-2  purple

•	Exclusively Nasstoys!
•	The 1st One, the ONLY One vibrating stretchy 
cockring with nubs for maximum stimulation

•	Push button
•	Waterproof
•	Phthalates free
•	RoHS compliant
•	Material: Vibe-ABS, String-TPR
•	2 LR41 batteries included
•	Size: Bullet-1.75” long x 0.75” diameter
•	String-6.0” long

   Category: Rings & Sleeves

HERO SUPERSTUD PARTNER’S PLEASURE RING
2269-1  blue      2269-2  purple      2269-3  black

•	Exclusively Nasstoys!
•	7 different vibrations
•	XL stretchy silicone ring
•	Two bullet controls  
•	Length: 3.188”
•	Diameter: 2.125”�
•	Material: Silicone�
•	RoHS compliant
•	Phthalates free 
•	4 AG10 batteries included

   Category: Rings & Sleeves/Hero Collection

THE VELVET KISS COLLECTION JOY STICK
2267-1  black      2267-2  purple

•	Soft velvet feel
•	3 Speed
•	Flexible spine with� push button base
•	Material: Shaft - TPR, Base - ABS
•	Shaft length: 7”
•	Total length: 10.5”
•	Waterproof
•	Phthalates free
•	2 AAA batteries

   Category: Velvet Kiss

PASSION CLIT TICKLER
2265-1  Pink      2265-2  LAVENDER

•	Exclusively Nasstoys!
•	5 Speed
•	Vibrating bullet w/ fluttering tip
•	L.E.D. Control lights
•	3 Vibrations / 2 Pulsations
•	Remote length: 3.82”
•	Bullet length: 3.62”
•	Waterproof
•	RoHS compliant
•	Phthalates free
•	2 AAA batteries

   Category: Bullets, Beads & Balls

PASSION CLIT TEASER
2266-1  Pink      2266-2  LAVENDER

•	Exclusively Nasstoys!
•	5 Speed
•	Vibrating bullet w/ quivering tip
•	L.E.D. Control lights
•	3 Vibrations / 2 Pulsations
•	Remote length: 3.82”
•	Bullet length: 3.62”
•	Waterproof
•	RoHS compliant
•	Phthalates free
•	2 AAA batteries

   Category: Bullets, Beads & Balls

ILLUSION CONTOUR
2262-1 pink      2262-2  purple

•	3 speed vibrations
•	Contour shape fits your every desire
•	Push button
•	Waterproof
•	Phthalates free
•	RoHS compliant
•	Material: ABS
•	2 1.5V “N” batteries included
•	Length: 3.40”

   Category: Specialty Vibrators

TWILITE DUAL BALL MASSAGER
2263-1  Pink      2263-2  purple

•	Exclusively Nasstoys!
•	3 Powerful speeds
•	Push button control
•	RoHS compliant

   Category: Twilite Collection / Specialty Vibrators

•	Material: ABS
•	Length: 9”
•	Phthalates free
•	4 AAA Batteries
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HERO SUPERSTUD PARTNER’S PLEASURE RING
2269-1  blue      2269-2  purple      2269-3  black

•	Exclusively Nasstoys!
•	7 different vibrations
•	XL stretchy silicone ring
•	Two bullet controls  
•	Length: 3.188”
•	Diameter: 2.125”�
•	Material: Silicone�
•	RoHS compliant
•	Phthalates free 
•	4 AG10 batteries included

   Category: Rings & Sleeves/Hero Collection

THE VELVET KISS COLLECTION ICANDY
2270-1  pink      2270-2  purple

•	Soft velvet feel egg
•	4 Speed
•	Extra long cord with push 
button control

•	RoHS compliant
•	Material: ABS
•	Length: 3.25”
•	Waterproof
•	Phthalates free
•	2 AAA batteries

   Category: Velvet Kiss

PISTOL PUMP
2271  clear

•	Super suction pump
•	Finest quality materials
•	EZ to use hand pump
•	EZ to use release valve

   Category: Pumps

ANAL BLISS
2272-1  BLACK      2272-2  purple

•	Sensual anal probe
•	Sexy, sleek & hygienic
•	Length: 8”
•	Waterproof
•	Material: TPR
•	Phthalates free

   Category: Anal

NASSTY COLLECTION MOTION TIP VIBE
2273-1  pink      2273-2  Purple

•	Exclusively Nasstoys!
•	5 Speed
•	3 Vibrations / 2 pulsations
•	Couple friendly
•	Bullet length: 3.0625”
•	Control Length: 3.75”
•	RoHS compliant
•	Phthalates free
•	2 AAA batteries

   Category: Nassty Collection/Bullets, Beads & Balls

NASSTY COLLECTION SLEEVE KIT
2277-1  smoke      2277-2  Purple

•	Super stretchy
•	Fits all men
•	Enhances pleasure
•	Material: TPR
•	Sleeve length: 5.25”
•	Small ring: 1.45”
•	Large ring: 4”
•	Phthalates free

   Category: Nassty Collection/Rings & Sleeves

illusion impulse
2275-1  pink      2275-2  lavender

•	3 speed vibrations
•	Triple nodule massager 
propels waves of Ecstasy

•	Push button
•	Waterproof
•	Phthalates free
•	RoHS compliant
•	Material: TPR & ABS
•	1 1.5V “N” battery included
•	Length: 3.5625”

   Category: Specialty Vibrators

my first nipple clamp
2276-1  pink      2276-2  purple

•	Wireless vibrating nipple clamps
•	Each clamp glows RED
•	Push button
•	Phthalates free
•	RoHS compliant
•	Material: ABS
•	3 G13 cell batteries in 
each clamp included

•	Length: 2.9375”

   Category: Specialty Vibrators

pocket king
2274-1  pink      2274-2  lavender

•	Exclusively Nasstoys!
•	Subtly Quiet
•	Compact
•	EZ To Travel
•	RoHS Compliant
•	Material: Tip - TPR, Base - ABS
•	Length: 5.375”
•	Width: 0.75”
•	Phthalates Free
•	1 AAA battery

   Category: Specialty Vibrators

•	Length: 8”
•	RoHS compliant
•	Phthalates free
•	3 AAA batteries
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DOMINANT SUBMISSIVE COLLECTION 4 
CUFFS AND COLLAR
2280  black

•	Put the Hold on you with this 4 Cuffs & Collar
•	Free blindfold included
•	Phthalates free
•	Material: Collar & Cuffs-Polypropylene 
and diving fabric, Chains & Rings-
Iron, Blindfold-PVC & Elastic

•	Cuffs & Collar fits All, Blindfold-7.5”

   Category: Dominant Submissive Collection

DOMINANT SUBMISSIVE COLLECTION 2 
CUFFS AND COLLAR
2281  black

•	Put the Hold on you with this 2 Cuffs & Collar
•	Free blindfold included
•	Phthalates free
•	Material: Collar & Cuffs-
Polypropylene and diving fabric

•	Chains & Rings-Iron
•	Blindfold-PVC & Elastic
•	Cuffs & Collar fits All, Blindfold-7.5”

   Category: Dominant Submissive Collection

femme fatale collection jelly climaxer
2278-1  pink      2278-2  purple

•	Penis shaped strap-on stimulator for women
•	Two variable speed bullets
•	Waterproof
•	Phthalates free
•	RoHS compliant
•	Material: Item-TPR, Bullets-ABS, Strap-Elastic
•	Uses 1- 1.5V “N” & 3-LR41 batteries, 
Includes 2-1.5V’N” & 6 LR41

•	Length: Penis-3”, Small 
bullet-0.5”, Large bullet-2.5”

   Category: Specialty Vibrators

DOMINANT SUBMISSIVE COLLECTION ball gag
2279  black

•	Speak No Evil, See No Evil with this Ball Gag
•	Free blindfold included
•	Phthalates free
•	Material: Ball Gag-PVC, Strap PP 
(polypropylene), Blindfold-PVC & Elastic

•	Size: Ball diameter-6”, Strap 
length-26”, Blindfold-7.5”

   Category: Dominant Submissive Collection

DOMINANT SUBMISSIVE COLLECTION 
multi strand spanker
2282  black

•	Whip it Good with this Multi 
Strand Spanker

•	Free blindfold included
•	Phthalates free
•	Material: Multi Strand Spanker-
PU, Blindfold-PVC & Elastic

•	Length: Whip-15”, Blindfold-7.5”

   Category: Dominant Submissive Collection

DOMINANT SUBMISSIVE COLLECTION 
paddle
2283  black

•	Feel the Sting of this Paddle
•	Free blindfold included
•	Phthalates free
•	Material: Paddle-PU, 
Blindfold-PVC & Elastic

•	Length: 12”, Blindfold-7.5”

   Category: Dominant Submissive Collection

DOMINANT SUBMISSIVE COLLECTION LOVE CUFFS
2284-1  red      2284-2  leopard      2284-3  black      
2284-4  white   

•	Police style metal love cuffs covered in soft fur
•	Free blindfold included
•	Love cuffs complete with 2 keys and safety release
•	Material: Metal with faux fur covering
•	Length: 10.625”

   Category: Dominant Submissive Collection

velvet touch all american pussy with bullet
2286  flesh   

•	Better than real “Real Skin” vibrating 
masturbator keeps you coming back for more

•	3 speed vibrating bullet fits inside masturbator sleeve
•	Bullet can be used for clitoral stimulation
•	Phthalates free
•	RoHS compliant
•	Material: Masturbator-TPR, Remote & bullet-ABS
•	2 AA batteries
•	Length: Masturbator-5” x 4”, 
remote-3.375” x 1.25”, bullet-2” x 1”

   Category: Masturbators
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THE VELVET KISS �COLLECTION 
IORGASM OVAL TIP
2287  black

•	Vaginal & anal ball
•	100% Silicone
•	Orgasm intensifier w/ oval tip
•	Weighted pleasure ball
•	Waterproof
•	Size: 4.29”
•	Phthalates free

   Category: Velvet Kiss

THE VELVET KISS �COLLECTION 
IORGASM round TIP
2288  magenta

•	Vaginal & anal ball
•	100% Silicone
•	Orgasm intensifier w/ round tip
•	Weighted pleasure ball
•	Waterproof
•	Size: 4.29”
•	Phthalates free

   Category: Velvet Kiss

THE VELVET KISS COLLECTION ITEASE
2290-1  PINK      2290-2  lavender

•	3 speeds
•	Push button
•	Waterproof
•	Phthalates free
•	RoHS compliant
•	Material: TPR & ABS
•	1 AAA battery
•	Length: 5.5”

   Category: Velvet Kiss

THE VELVET KISS COLLECTION iBUDDIES
2289-1  PINK      2289-2  purple  

•	Vibrating dual eggs
•	Velvety soft
•	Sturdy retrieval cord  
•	Twist on/off control
•	Length: 5.250”
•	Diameter: 1.5”
•	Material: ABS with nylon cord
•	Waterproof
•	RoHS compliant
•	Phthalates free 
•	2 1.5V “N” batteries included

   Category: Velvet Kiss

MARIA
2291  latin

•	Better Than Real� “Real Skin”
•	Super realistic pussy
•	Snug pleasing sensation
•	5” Ribbed pleasure tunnel
•	Materials: TPR
•	Phthalates free

   Category: Masturbators

isabella
2292  latin

•	Better Than Real “Real Skin”
•	Super realistic pussy
•	Snug pleasing sensation
•	5” Ribbed pleasure tunnel
•	Materials: TPR
•	Phthalates free

   Category: Masturbators

NASSTY COLLECTION BULLET & PLEASURE SLEEVE
2293-1  PINK      2293-2  purple  

•	5 speed
•	Removable vibrating bullet
•	Phthalates free
•	Material: Sleeve-PVC, Remote & bullet-ABS
•	3 AAA batteries
•	Length: Sleeve-6”, bullet-2.25”

   Category: Nassty Collection / Bullets, Beads & Balls

LATINA PUSSY POWER WITH BULLET
2294  latin  

•	Better than real “Real Skin” Latin 
vibrating masturbator feels so real

•	3 speed vibrating bullet fits 
inside masturbator sleeve

•	Bullet can be used for clitoral stimulation
•	Phthalates free
•	RoHS compliant
•	Material: Masturbator-TPR, Remote & bullet-ABS
•	2 AA batteries
•	Length: Masturbator-5” x 4”, 
remote-3.375” x 1.25”, bullet-2” x 1”

   Category: Masturbators
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LATIN AMERICAN WHOPPERS 6.5” 
dong with balls
2303 latin 

•	Real skin 6.5” curved dong with balls
•	Suction cup base
•	Material: PVC
•	Waterproof
•	Phthalates free

   Category: Dongs

LATIN AMERICAN WHOPPERS 7” 
vibrating dong
2304 latin 

•	Real skin 7” �vibrating dong
•	3 powerful speeds
•	Suction cup base
•	Material: Dong-PVC, Remote-ABS
•	Waterproof
•	Phthalates free
•	RoHS compliant
•	3 AA batteries

   Category: Dongs

AR ALWAYS READY SLIPPERY SMOOTH DONG

Exclusively Nasstoys! • 3 Speed • Incredibly realistic soft veined texture • Push button base
• Waterproof • Phthalates free • RoHS compliant • Material: Shaft-TPR, Base-ABS

• 2 AAA batteries • Insertable length: 6”

DONG #1
2297 FLESH

Category: Dongs

DONG #2
2298 FLESH

Category: Dongs

DONG #3
2299 FLESH

Category: Dongs

DONG #4
2300 FLESH

Category: Dongs

DONG #5
2301 FLESH

Category: Dongs

DONG #6
2302 FLESH

Category: Dongs

TWILITE CURVE MASSAGER
2295-1  PINK      2295-2  purple  

•	Exclusively Nasstoys!
•	Powerful 3 speed massager
•	Strong Vibration
•	Push button
•	Waterproof
•	Phthalates free
•	RoHS compliant
•	Material: Body-ABS, Tip-TPR
•	3 AAA batteries
•	Length: 6.37”

   Category: Twilite Collection/Specialty Vibrators

shimmering dolphin
2296-1  PINK      2296-2  purple  

•	Dual stimulator & orgasm maximizer 
with reversible rotation

•	Rotating beads & shaft plus clitoral stimulator
•	Twin motors
•	Push button base
•	Waterproof
•	Phthalates free
•	RoHS compliant
•	Material: Shaft-PVC, Base-ABS
•	4 AAA batteries
•	Length: 8.5”, Shaft-6”, Base-
2.5”, Circumference-4”

   Category: Specialty Vibrators
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LATIN AMERICAN WHOPPERS 8” 
vibrating dong with balls
2305 latin 

•	Real skin 8” �vibrating dong with balls
•	3 powerful speeds
•	Suction cup base
•	Material: Dong-PVC, Remote-ABS
•	Waterproof
•	Phthalates free
•	RoHS compliant
•	3 AA batteries

   Category: Dongs

LATIN AMERICAN WHOPPERS 7” 
vibrating dong with balls
2306 latin 

•	Real skin 7” �vibrating 
curved dong with balls

•	3 powerful speeds
•	Suction cup base
•	Material: Dong-PVC, Remote-ABS
•	Waterproof
•	Phthalates free
•	RoHS compliant
•	3 AA batteries

   Category: Dongs

LATIN AMERICAN WHOPPERS 8” 
dong with balls
2307 latin 

•	Real skin 8” flexible 
curved dong with balls

•	Suction cup base
•	Material: PVC
•	Waterproof
•	Phthalates free

   Category: Dongs

LATIN AMERICAN WHOPPERS 6” 
dong with bullet
2308 latin 

•	Real skin 6” flexible �vibrating 
dong with �2” bullet

•	3 powerful speeds
•	Suction cup base
•	Material: Dong-PVC, 
Remote & bullet-ABS

•	Waterproof
•	Phthalates free
•	RoHS compliant
•	3 AA batteries

   Category: Dongs

LATIN AMERICAN 
WHOPPERS 6” dong
2309 latin 

•	Real skin 6” �flexible dong
•	Suction cup base
•	Material:  PVC
•	Waterproof
•	Phthalates free

   Category: Dongs

hero dual mega love bullet
2311-1  blue      2311-2  black 

•	2 large bullets
•	2 push button controls
•	Two bullet controls
•	Stimulation nubs  
•	Length: 3.”
•	Diameter: 1.5”�, Material: SEBS
•	Waterproof
•	Phthalates free 
•	6 LR44 batteries included

   Category: Rings & Sleeves/Hero Collection

hero power glow
2310 glow in the dark 

•	�7 different vibrations
•	Orange light flashes  
•	Push button control�
•	Waterproof
•	Length: 2.25”�, Diameter: 1.625”
•	Material: Silicone
•	Phthalates free
•	2 AG10 batteries included

   Category: Rings & Sleeves/Hero Collection

MINI G-SPOT STRAP-ON
2312-1  pink      2312-2  purple 

•	Exclusively Nasstoys!
•	5 speed-3 vibrations, 2 pulsations
•	L.E.D. light up speed and 
pulse indicator

•	Fully adjustable waist & thigh straps
•	Waterproof
•	Phthalates free
•	RoHS compliant
•	Material: Mini G-Spot-TPR, Remote-ABS
•	2 AAA batteries
•	Length: Shaft-3.25”, Circumference-3”

   Category: Specialty Vibrators

DOUBLE PENETRATOR STRAP-ON COCKRING
2313-1  red      2313-2  purple 

•	Fully bendable vibrating shaft 
with variable speed bullet

•	Clitoral stimulator with variable speed bullet
•	Fully adjustable waist & thigh straps
•	Waterproof
•	Material: Item-PVC, bullets-ABS
•	3 AG13 batteries for each bullet included
•	Length: Shaft-5.75”, Bullets-2.25”

   Category: Rings & Sleeves
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power mini bullet remote control
2319-1  pink      2319-2  purple  

•	10 functions
•	Wireless remote control mini bullet
•	Up/Down function control
•	Waterproof bullet
•	Phthalates free
•	RoHS compliant
•	Material: ABS with PU coating
•	2 1.5V “N” -bullet, 2 27A, 
12V-remote included

•	Length: 2.25”, diameter-4.375”

   Category: Bullets, Beads & Balls

booty butt teaser
2320-1  flesh      2320-2  black  

•	Exclusively Nasstoys!
•	Eze In, Eze Out Butt teaser
•	2 oz Frixion Lube included
•	Phthalates free
•	Material: Item-PVC
•	Lube ingredients on the back of lube
•	Length: 6”, Tip diameter-0.875”, midpoint 
diameter-1.625”, base diameter-1.0”

   Category: Anal

power bullet remote control
2318-1  pink      2318-2  purple  

•	10 functions
•	Wireless remote control bullet
•	Up/Down function control
•	Waterproof bullet
•	Phthalates free
•	RoHS compliant
•	Material: ABS with PU coating
•	2 AAA -bullet, 1 27A, 12V-remote included
•	Length: 3”, diameter-4.25”

   Category: Bullets, Beads & Balls

DOMINANT SUBMISSIVE COLLECTION STRAP-ON DONG
2321-1  flesh      2321-2  black  

•	Ribbed rapture rotating strap-on dong
•	Variable speed vibration
•	Free blindfold included
•	Phthalates free
•	RoHS compliant
•	Material: Dong & Harness-PVC, Remote-
ABS, Blindfold-PVC & Elastic

•	Length: Dong-5.5” long, 1.25” diameter, Blindfold-7.5”

   Category: Dominant Submissive Collection

naughty neiko
2314

•	Naughty Neiko has a life-like 3D face
•	Luscious long legs & hungry 
mouth to enhance your climax

•	Double “D” voluptuous 
breast with soft nipples

•	Removable soft skin vagina 
with ridged inner tunnel

•	Free talc powder included
•	Phthalates free – Doll-3P
•	Material: Doll-PVC, Masturbator-TPR
•	Length: Doll 38.5”, Masturbator-7”

   Category: Dolls

HERO REMOTE CONTROL WIRELESS COCKRING
2315-1  blue      2315-2  black  

•	10 functions
•	Smooth velvet feel  
•	Waterproof
•	Length: 2.5”, Diameter: 1.875”�, Material: Silicone
•	Phthalates free
•	2 - LR44 batteries included (bullet)
•	1 - 12V battery� included (remote)

   Category: Rings & Sleeves/Hero Collection

power buttplug remote control
2316-1  blue      2316-2  black  

•	10 functions
•	Wireless remote control buttplug
•	Intense anal pleasure
•	Waterproof buttplug
•	Phthalates free
•	RoHS compliant
•	Material: Buttplug-SEBS, 
Remote-ABS with PU coating

•	3 LR44 (AG13)-buttplug, 1 
27A, 12V-remote included

•	Length: 5”, diameter-4.5”

   Category: Anal

power slim bullet remote control
2317-1  pink      2317-2  purple  

•	10 functions
•	Wireless remote control slim bullet
•	Intense orgasmic pleasure
•	Waterproof bullet
•	Phthalates free
•	RoHS compliant
•	Material: ABS with PU coating
•	3 LR44 (AG13)-bullet, 1 27A, 
12V-remote included

•	Length: 2.5”, diameter-2.688”

   Category: Bullets, Beads & Balls
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all american whoppers universal harness
2322  black  

•	Fits any dong
•	Compatible with all Nasstoys� Whoppers & Lifelikes
•	Adjustable straps for a custom fit
•	Two ring sizes included
•	Material: Harness - PU, Rings - Metal
•	Phthalates free

   Category: Strap-Ons

all american whoppers 7” dong with 
universal harness
2325-1  flesh  

•	Real skin 7” dong
•	Suction cup base
•	Harness fits any dong
•	Compatible with all Nasstoys� Whoppers & Lifelikes
•	Adjustable straps for a custom fit
•	Two ring sizes included
•	Material: Dong - PVC,  Harness - PU, Rings - Metal
•	Phthalates free

   Category: Strap-Ons

all american whoppers vibrating 7” dong 
with universal harness
2326-1  flesh  

•	Real skin 7” vibrating dong
•	3 powerful speeds
•	Suction cup base
•	Harness fits any dong
•	Compatible with all Nasstoys� Whoppers & Lifelikes
•	Adjustable straps for a custom fit
•	Two ring sizes included
•	Material: Dong - PVC, Remote - ABS,� 
Harness - PU, Rings - Metal

•	Phthalates free
•	RoHS compliant
•	3 AA batteries

   Category: Strap-Ons

ALL AMERICAN WHOPPERS 8” DONG WITH 
UNIVERSAL HARNESS
2327-1  flesh  

•	Real skin 8” curved dong with balls
•	Suction cup base
•	Harness fits any dong
•	Compatible with all Nasstoys� Whoppers & Lifelikes
•	Adjustable straps for a custom fit
•	Two ring sizes included
•	Material: Dong - PVC, Harness - PU, Rings - Metal
•	Phthalates free

   Category: Strap-Ons

all american whoppers 6.5” dong with 
universal harness
2323-1  flesh  

•	Real skin 6.5” curved dong with balls
•	Suction cup base
•	Harness fits any dong
•	Compatible with all Nasstoys� Whoppers & Lifelikes
•	Adjustable straps for a custom fit
•	Two ring sizes included
•	Material: Dong - PVC, Harness - PU, Rings - Metal
•	Phthalates free

   Category: Strap-Ons

all american whoppers vibrating 6.5” dong with 
universal harness
2324-1  flesh  

•	Real skin 6.5” vibrating  curved dong with balls
•	3 powerful speeds
•	Suction cup base
•	Harness fits any dong
•	Compatible with all Nasstoys� Whoppers & Lifelikes
•	Adjustable straps for a custom fit
•	Two ring sizes included
•	Material: Dong - PVC, Remote - ABS,�   
Harness - PU, Rings - Metal

•	Phthalates free
•	RoHS compliant
•	3 AA batteries

   Category: Strap-Ons

DOMINANT SUBMISSIVE COLLECTION STRAP-ON DONG
2321-1  flesh      2321-2  black  

•	Ribbed rapture rotating strap-on dong
•	Variable speed vibration
•	Free blindfold included
•	Phthalates free
•	RoHS compliant
•	Material: Dong & Harness-PVC, Remote-
ABS, Blindfold-PVC & Elastic

•	Length: Dong-5.5” long, 1.25” diameter, Blindfold-7.5”

   Category: Dominant Submissive Collection
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lavender elite collection
2329  lavender  

•	5 functions
•	5 changeable sleeves 
with vibrating bullet

•	Phthalates free
•	RoHS compliant
•	Material: Sleeves-PVC, 
Remote & bullet-ABS

•	3 AAA batteries

   Category: Kits

Twilite Wave Massager
2331-1  black      2331-2  lavender  

•	Exclusively Nasstoys!
•	Powerful 3 speed massager
•	Strong vibrations with ribbed tip
•	Push button
•	Material: ABS with PU coating
•	Waterproof
•	Phthalates free
•	RoHS compliant
•	Length: 4.625”
•	2 AAA batteries

   Category: Twilite Collection

Sweet Honey Lips
2332  flesh  

•	6” ribbed tunnel masturbator
•	Smooth & soft realistic opening
•	2” vibrating variable speed 
bullet & remote included

•	Free talc powder included
•	Material: Masturbator- TPR, 
Bullet & Remote-ABS

•	Phthalates free
•	RoHS compliant
•	Length: Masturbator-4” 
x 6” x 8”, Bullet-2”

•	2 AA batteries

   Category: Masturbators

Mai Li Asian Love Doll
2334  

•	Life-size inflatable Asian love doll
•	Open mouth and 3 tight 
penetrable love tunnels

•	Bodacious breasts
•	Material: PVC
•	Length: 32” x 18” x 57.5”

   Category: Dolls

Hero Double Pleaser Teaser
2330-1  blue      2330-2  purple      2330-3  clear  

•	7 different vibrations
•	Dual vibrating bullets
•	Clitoral stimulating nubs
•	Length: 3.875”
•	Diameter: 1.625”
•	Material: SEBS
•	RoHS compliant
•	Phthalates free
•	4 AG10 batteries included

   Category: Rings & Sleeves

THE VELVET KISS COLLECTION MINI IWATCHI
2335-1  pink      2335-2  purple       2335-3  black  

•	10 functions
•	Pure silicone tip
•	Discreet, powerful velvety soft compact
•	Push button
•	Waterproof
•	Phthalates free
•	RoHS compliant
•	Material: ABS with Silicone Tip
•	6 LR44 batteries included
•	Length: 4 3/16”, width 1/8”

   Category: Velvet Kiss

all american whoppers vibrating 8” dong 
with universal harness
2328-1  flesh  

•	Real skin 8” vibrating curved dong with balls
•	3 powerful speeds
•	Suction cup base
•	Harness fits any dong
•	Compatible with all Nasstoys� Whoppers & Lifelikes
•	Adjustable straps for a custom fit
•	Two ring sizes included
•	Material: Dong - PVC, Remote - ABS,�   
Harness - PU, Rings - Metal

•	Phthalates free
•	RoHS compliant
•	3 AA batteries

   Category: Strap-Ons



0200-1	 CHINA BRUSH-HOME PARTY	 3
0316-1	 ANAL ESE .5 OZ-STRAWBERRY	 3
0316-2	 ANAL ESE 1.5 OZ-STRAWBERRY	 3
0317	 SUPER STUD MALE GENITAL DESENSITIZER	 3
0318-1	 STALLION DELAY CRÈME .5OZ.	 3
0318-2	 STALLION DELAY CRÈME 1.5OZ.	 3
2225-3	 THE VELVET KISS COLLECTION LITTLE DRAGON-BLACK	 3
2227-1	 NASSTY COLLECTION MIGHTY & MINI KIT-SILVER	 3
2227-2	 NASSTY COLLECTION MIGHTY & MINI KIT-GOLD	 3
2240-1	 WISPER COLLECTION METALLIC LUST-SILVER	 3
2240-2	 WISPER COLLECTION METALLIC LUST-PINK	 3
2241-1	 WISPER COLLECTION METALLIC PASSION-SILVER	 3
2241-2	 WISPER COLLECTION METALLIC PASSION-PINK	 3
2245-1	 THE VELVET KISS COLLECTION ISPOT-BLACK	 4
2245-2	 THE VELVET KISS COLLECTION ISPOT-PURPLE	 4
2246-1	 THE VELVET KISS COLLECTION MINI G-SPOT-PINK	 4
2246-2	 THE VELVET KISS COLLECTION MINI G-SPOT-PURPLE	 4
2247-1	 THE VELVET KISS COLLECTION G-SPOT-PINK	 4
2247-2	 THE VELVET KISS COLLECTION G-SPOT-PURPLE	 4
2248-1	 NASSTY COLLECTION G-SPOT AROUSER-PINK	 4
2248-2	 NASSTY COLLECTION G-SPOT AROUSER-PURPLE	 4
2249-1	 FEMME FATALE FLEXIBLE G-PLEASER-HOT PINK	 4
2249-2	 FEMME FATALE FLEXIBLE G-PLEASER-PURPLE	 4
2250-1	 FEMME FATALE FLEXIBLE BIG “O”-PINK	 4
2250-2	 FEMME FATALE FLEXIBLE BIG “O”-AQUA	 4
2251-1	 NASSTY COLLECTION BULLET & BALLS KIT-PINK	 4
2251-2	 NASSTY COLLECTION BULLET & BALLS KIT-LAVENDER	 4
2251-3	 NASSTY COLLECTION BULLET & BALLS KIT-BLACK	 4
2252-1	 THE VELVET KISS COLLECTION FINGER TEASER-PINK	 4
2252-2	 THE VELVET KISS COLLECTION FINGER TEASER-LAVENDER	 4
2253-1	 THE VELVET KISS COLLECTION FINGER PLEASER-PINK	 5
2253-2	 THE VELVET KISS COLLECTION FINGER PLEASER-LAVENDER	 5
2254	 ANGELINA MASTURBATOR-PINK	 5
2255	 LINDSAY MASTURBATOR-PINK	 5
2256	 PARIS MASTURBATOR WITH BULLET-PINK	 5
2257-1	 THE MACHO DOUBLE POWER COCK & BALLS RING-BLUE	 5
2257-2	 THE MACHO DOUBLE POWER COCK & BALLS RING-PURPLE	 5
2257-3	 THE MACHO DOUBLE POWER COCK & BALLS RING-BLACK	 5
2258	 ALL AMERICAN WHOPPERS 13” DOUBLE DONG-FLESH	 5
2259	 ALL AMERICAN WHOPPERS 18” DOUBLE DONG-FLESH	 5
2260-1	 SUPER SILICONE COCKRINGS-BLUE	 5
2260-2	 SUPER SILICONE COCKRINGS-BLACK	 5
2261-1	 ILLUSION RIBBED-PINK	 5
2261-2	 ILLUSION RIBBED-BLACK	 5
2262-1	 ILLUSION CONTOUR-PINK	 6
2262-2	 ILLUSION CONTOUR-PURPLE	 6
2263-1	 TWILITE DUAL BALL MASSAGER-PINK	 6
2263-2	 TWILITE DUAL BALL MASSAGER-PURPLE	 6
2264-1	 MYSTICAL BUTTERFLY-PINK	 6
2264-2	 MYSTICAL BUTTERFLY-WHITE	 6

2265-1	 PASSION CLIT TICKLER-PINK	 6
2265-2	 PASSION CLIT TICKLER-LAVENDER	 6
2266-1	 PASSION CLIT TEASER-PINK	 6
2266-2	 PASSION CLIT TEASER-LAVENDER	 6
2267-1	 THE VELVET KISS COLLECTION JOYSTICK-BLACK	 6
2267-2	 THE VELVET KISS COLLECTION JOYSTICK-PURPLE	 6
2268-1	 VIBRATING COCKTIE-BLUE	 6
2268-2	 VIBRATING COCKTIE-PURPLE	 6
2269-1	 HERO SUPERSTUD PARTNER’S PLEASURE RING-BLUE	 6
2269-2	 HERO SUPERSTUD PARTNER’S PLEASURE RING-PURPLE	 6
2269-3	 HERO SUPERSTUD PARTNER’S PLEASURE RING-BLACK	 6
2270-1	 THE VELVET KISS COLLECTION ICANDY-PINK	 7
2270-2	 THE VELVET KISS COLLECTION ICANDY-PURPLE	 7
2271	 PISTOL PUMP-CLEAR	 7
2272-1	 ANAL BLISS-BLACK	 7
2272-2 	 ANAL BLISS-PURPLE	 7
2273-1	 NASSTY COLLECTION MOTION TIP VIBE-PINK 	 7
2273-2	 NASSTY COLLECTION MOTION TIP VIBE-PURPLE	 7
2274-1	 POCKET KING-PINK	 7
2274-2	 POCKET KING-LAVENDER	 7
2275-1	 ILLUSION IMPULSE-PINK	 7
2275-2	 ILLUSION IMPULSE-LAVENDER	 7
2276-1	 MY FIRST NIPPLE CLAMP-PINK 	 7
2276-2	 MY FIRST NIPPLE CLAMP-PURPLE	 7
2277-1	 NASSTY COLLECTION SMOKE SLEEVE KIT-SMOKE	 7
2277-2	 NASSTY COLLECTION PURPLE SLEEVE KIT-PURPLE	 7
2278-1	 FEMME FATALE COLLECTION JELLY CLIMAXER-PINK	 8
2278-2	 FEMME FATALE COLLECTION JELLY CLIMAXER-PURPLE	 8
2279	 DOMINANT SUBMISSIVE COLLECTION BALL GAG-BLACK	 8
2280	 DOMINANT SUBMISSIVE COLLECTION 4 CUFFS & COLLAR-BLACK	 8
2281	 DOMINANT SUBMISSIVE COLLECTION 2 CUFFS & COLLAR-BLACK	 8
2282	 DOMINANT SUBMISSIVE COLLECTION MULTI STRAND SPANKER-BLACK	 8
2283	 DOMINANT SUBMISSIVE COLLECTION PADDLE-BLACK	 8
2284-1	 DOMINANT SUBMISSIVE COLLECTION LOVE CUFFS-RED	 8
2284-2	 DOMINANT SUBMISSIVE COLLECTION LOVE CUFFS-LEOPARD	 8
2284-3	 DOMINANT SUBMISSIVE COLLECTION LOVE CUFFS-BLACK	 8
2284-4	 DOMINANT SUBMISSIVE COLLECTION LOVE CUFFS-WHITE	 8
2286	 VELVET TOUCH ALL AMERICAN PUSSY W/BULLET-FLESH	 8
2287	 THE VELVET KISS COLLECTION ORGASM INTENSIFIER OVAL TIP-BLACK 	 9
2288	 THE VELVET KISS COLLECTION ORGASM INTENSIFIER ROUND TIP-MAGENTA	 9
2289-1	 THE VELVET KISS COLLECTION IBUDDIES-PINK	 9
2289-2	 THE VELVET KISS COLLECTION IBUDDIES-PURPLE	 9
2290-1	 THE VELVET KISS COLLECTION ITEASE-PINK	 9
2290-2	 THE VELVET KISS COLLECTION ITEASE-LAVENDER	 9
2291	 MARIA-LATIN	 9
2292	 ISABELLA-LATIN	 9
2293-1	 NASSTY COLLECTION BULLET & PLEASURE SLEEVE-PINK	 9
2293-2	 NASSTY COLLECTION BULLET & PLEASURE SLEEVE-PURPLE	 9
2294	 LATINA PUSSY POWER W/BULLET-LATIN	 9
2295-1	 TWILITE CURVE MASSAGER-PINK	 10
2295-2	 TWILITE CURVE MASSAGER-PURPLE	 10
2296-1	 SHIMMERING DOLPHIN-PINK	 10
2296-2	 SHIMMERING DOLPHIN-PURPLE	 10

2297	 AR ALWAYS READY SLIPPERY SMOOTH DONG #1-FLESH	 10
2298	 AR ALWAYS READY SLIPPERY SMOOTH DONG #2-FLESH	 10
2299	 AR ALWAYS READY SLIPPERY SMOOTH DONG #3-FLESH	 10
2300	 AR ALWAYS READY SLIPPERY SMOOTH DONG #4-FLESH	 10
2301	 AR ALWAYS READY SLIPPERY SMOOTH DONG #5-FLESH	 10
2302	 AR ALWAYS READY SLIPPERY SMOOTH DONG #6-FLESH	 10
2303	 LATIN AMERICAN WHOPPERS 6.5” DONG WITH BALLS-LATIN	 10
2304	 LATIN AMERICAN WHOPPERS 7” VIBRATING DONG-LATIN	 10
2305	 LATIN AMERICAN WHOPPERS 8” VIBRATING DONG WITH BALLS-LATIN	 11
2306	 LATIN AMERICAN WHOPPERS 7” VIBRATING DONG WITH BALLS-LATIN	 11
2307	 LATIN AMERICAN WHOPPERS 8” WITH BALLS-LATIN	 11
2308	 LATIN AMERICAN WHOPPERS 6” VIBRATING DONG WITH BULLET-LATIN	 11
2309	 LATIN AMERICAN WHOPPER 6” DONG-LATIN	 11
2310	 HERO POWER GLOW-GLOW IN THE DARK	 11
2311-1	 HERO DUAL MEGA LOVE BULLET-BLUE	 11
2311-2	 HERO DUAL MEGA LOVE BULLET-BLACK	 11
2312-1	 MINI G-SPOT STRAP ON-PINK	 11
2312-2	 MINI G-SPOT STRAP ON-PURPLE	 11
2313-1	 DOUBLE PENETRATOR STRAP-ON COCKRING-RED	 11
2313-2	 DOUBLE PENETRATOR STRAP-ON COCKRING-PURPLE	 11
2314	 NAUGHTY NEIKO	 12
2315-1	 HERO REMOTE CONTROL WIRELESS COCKRING-BLUE	 12
2315-2	 HERO REMOTE CONTROL WIRELESS COCKRING-BLACK	 12
2316-1	 POWER BUTTPLUG REMOTE CONTROL-BLUE	 12
2316-2	 POWER BUTTPLUG REMOTE CONTROL-BLACK	 12
2317-1	 POWER SLIM BULLET REMOTE CONTROL-PINK	 12
2317-2	 POWER SLIM BULLET REMOTE CONTROL-PURPLE	 12
2318-1	 POWER BULLET REMOTE CONTROL-PINK	 12
2318-2	 POWER BULLET REMOTE CONTROL-PURPLE	 12
2319-1	 POWER MINI BULLET REMOTE CONTROL-PINK	 12
2319-2	 POWER MINI BULLET REMOTE CONTROL-PURPLE	 12
2320-1	 BOOTY BUTT TEASER-FLESH	 12
2320-2	 BOOTY BUTT TEASER-BLACK	 12
2321-1	 DOMINANT SUBMISSIVE COLLECTION STRAP-ON DONG-FLESH	 12
2321-2	 DOMINANT SUBMISSIVE COLLECTION STRAP-ON DONG-BLACK	 12
2322	 ALL AMERICAN WHOPPERS UNIVERSAL HARNESS-BLACK	 13
2323-1	 ALL AMERICAN WHOPPERS 6.5” DONG WITH UNIVERSAL HARNESS-FLESH	 13
2324-1	 ALL AMERICAN WHOPPERS VIBRATING 6.5” DONG WITH UNIVERSAL HARNESS-FLESH	 13
2325-1	 ALL AMERICAN WHOPPERS 7” DONG WITH UNIVERSAL HARNESS-FLESH	 13
2326-1	 ALL AMERICAN WHOPPERS VIBRATING 7” DONG WITH UNIVERSAL HARNESS-FLESH	 13
2327-1	 ALL AMERICAN WHOPPERS 8” DONG WITH UNIVERSAL HARNESS-FLESH	 13
2328-1	 ALL AMERICAN WHOPPERS VIBRATING 8” DONG WITH UNIVERSAL HARNESS-FLESH	 14
2329	 LAVENDER ELITE COLLECTION-LAVENDER	 14
2330-1	 HERO DOUBLE PLEASER TEASER-BLUE	 14
2330-2	 HERO DOUBLE PLEASER TEASER-PURPLE	 14
2330-3	 HERO DOUBLE PLEASER TEASER-CLEAR	 14
2331-1	 TWILITE WAVE MASSAGER-BLACK	 14
2331-2	 TWILITE WAVE MASSAGER-LAVENDER	 14
2332	 SWEET HONEY LIPS-FLESH	 14
2334	 MAI LI ASIAN LOVE DOLL	 14
2335-1	 THE VELVET KISS COLLECTION MINI IWATCHI-PINK	 14
2335-2	 THE VELVET KISS COLLECTION MINI IWATCHI-PURPLE	 14
2335-3	 THE VELVET KISS COLLECTION MINI IWATCHI-BLACK	 14
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2258	 ALL AMERICAN WHOPPERS 13” DOUBLE DONG-FLESH	 5
2259	 ALL AMERICAN WHOPPERS 18” DOUBLE DONG-FLESH	 5
2323-1	 ALL AMERICAN WHOPPERS 6.5” DONG WITH UNIVERSAL HARNESS-FLESH	 13
2325-1	 ALL AMERICAN WHOPPERS 7” DONG WITH UNIVERSAL HARNESS-FLESH	 13
2322	 ALL AMERICAN WHOPPERS UNIVERSAL HARNESS-BLACK	 13
2324-1	 ALL AMERICAN WHOPPERS VIBRATING 6.5” DONG WITH UNIVERSAL HARNESS-FLESH	 13
2326-1	 ALL AMERICAN WHOPPERS VIBRATING 7” DONG WITH UNIVERSAL HARNESS-FLESH	 13
2327-1	 ALL AMERICAN WHOPPERS 8” DONG WITH UNIVERSAL HARNESS-FLESH	 13
2328-1	 ALL AMERICAN WHOPPERS VIBRATING 8” DONG WITH UNIVERSAL HARNESS-FLESH	 14
2272-1	 ANAL BLISS-BLACK	 7
2272-2 	 ANAL BLISS-PURPLE	 7
0316-1	 ANAL ESE .5 OZ-STRAWBERRY	 3
0316-2	 ANAL ESE 1.5 OZ-STRAWBERRY	 3
2254	 ANGELINA MASTURBATOR-PINK	 5
2297	 AR ALWAYS READY SLIPPERY SMOOTH DONG #1-FLESH	 10
2298	 AR ALWAYS READY SLIPPERY SMOOTH DONG #2-FLESH	 10
2299	 AR ALWAYS READY SLIPPERY SMOOTH DONG #3-FLESH	 10
2300	 AR ALWAYS READY SLIPPERY SMOOTH DONG #4-FLESH	 10
2301	 AR ALWAYS READY SLIPPERY SMOOTH DONG #5-FLESH	 10
2302	 AR ALWAYS READY SLIPPERY SMOOTH DONG #6-FLESH	 10
2320-2	 BOOTY BUTT TEASER-BLACK	 12
2320-1	 BOOTY BUTT TEASER-FLESH	 12
0200-1	 CHINA BRUSH-HOME PARTY	 3
2281	 DOMINANT SUBMISSIVE COLLECTION 2 CUFFS & COLLAR-BLACK	 8
2280	 DOMINANT SUBMISSIVE COLLECTION 4 CUFFS & COLLAR-BLACK	 8
2279	 DOMINANT SUBMISSIVE COLLECTION BALL GAG-BLACK	 8
2284-3	 DOMINANT SUBMISSIVE COLLECTION LOVE CUFFS-BLACK	 8
2284-2	 DOMINANT SUBMISSIVE COLLECTION LOVE CUFFS-LEOPARD	 8
2284-1	 DOMINANT SUBMISSIVE COLLECTION LOVE CUFFS-RED	 8
2284-4	 DOMINANT SUBMISSIVE COLLECTION LOVE CUFFS-WHITE	 8
2282	 DOMINANT SUBMISSIVE COLLECTION MULTI STRAND SPANKER-BLACK	 8
2283	 DOMINANT SUBMISSIVE COLLECTION PADDLE-BLACK	 8
2321-2	 DOMINANT SUBMISSIVE COLLECTION STRAP-ON DONG-BLACK	 12
2321-1	 DOMINANT SUBMISSIVE COLLECTION STRAP-ON DONG-FLESH	 12
2313-2	 DOUBLE PENETRATOR STRAP-ON COCKRING-PURPLE	 11
2313-1	 DOUBLE PENETRATOR STRAP-ON COCKRING-RED	 11
2278-1	 FEMME FATALE COLLECTION JELLY CLIMAXER-PINK	 8
2278-2	 FEMME FATALE COLLECTION JELLY CLIMAXER-PURPLE	 8
2250-2	 FEMME FATALE FLEXIBLE BIG “O”-AQUA	 4
2250-1	 FEMME FATALE FLEXIBLE BIG “O”-PINK	 4
2249-1	 FEMME FATALE FLEXIBLE G-PLEASER-HOT PINK	 4
2249-2	 FEMME FATALE FLEXIBLE G-PLEASER-PURPLE	 4
2330-1	 HERO DOUBLE PLEASER TEASER-BLUE	 14
2330-3	 HERO DOUBLE PLEASER TEASER-CLEAR	 14
2330-2	 HERO DOUBLE PLEASER TEASER-PURPLE	 14
2311-2	 HERO DUAL MEGA LOVE BULLET-BLACK	 11
2311-1	 HERO DUAL MEGA LOVE BULLET-BLUE	 11
2310	 HERO POWER GLOW-GLOW IN THE DARK	 11
2315-2	 HERO REMOTE CONTROL WIRELESS COCKRING-BLACK	 12
2315-1	 HERO REMOTE CONTROL WIRELESS COCKRING-BLUE	 12

2269-3	 HERO SUPERSTUD PARTNER’S PLEASURE RING-BLACK	 6
2269-1	 HERO SUPERSTUD PARTNER’S PLEASURE RING-BLUE	 6
2269-2	 HERO SUPERSTUD PARTNER’S PLEASURE RING-PURPLE	 6
2262-1	 ILLUSION CONTOUR-PINK	 6
2262-2	 ILLUSION CONTOUR-PURPLE	 6
2275-2	 ILLUSION IMPULSE-LAVENDER	 7
2275-1	 ILLUSION IMPULSE-PINK	 7
2261-2	 ILLUSION RIBBED-BLACK	 5
2261-1	 ILLUSION RIBBED-PINK	 5
2292	 ISABELLA-LATIN	 9
2309	 LATIN AMERICAN WHOPPER 6” DONG-LATIN	 11
2303	 LATIN AMERICAN WHOPPERS 6.5” DONG WITH BALLS-LATIN	 10
2308	 LATIN AMERICAN WHOPPERS 6” VIBRATING DONG WITH BULLET-LATIN	 11
2306	 LATIN AMERICAN WHOPPERS 7” VIBRATING DONG WITH BALLS-LATIN	 11
2304	 LATIN AMERICAN WHOPPERS 7” VIBRATING DONG-LATIN	 10
2305	 LATIN AMERICAN WHOPPERS 8” VIBRATING DONG WITH BALLS-LATIN	 11
2307	 LATIN AMERICAN WHOPPERS 8” WITH BALLS-LATIN	 11
2294	 LATINA PUSSY POWER W/BULLET-LATIN	 9
2329	 LAVENDER ELITE COLLECTION-LAVENDER	 14
2255	 LINDSAY MASTURBATOR-PINK	 5
2334	 MAI LI ASIAN LOVE DOLL	 14
2291	 MARIA-LATIN	 9
2312-1	 MINI G-SPOT STRAP ON-PINK	 11
2312-2	 MINI G-SPOT STRAP ON-PURPLE	 11
2276-1	 MY FIRST NIPPLE CLAMP-PINK 	 7
2276-2	 MY FIRST NIPPLE CLAMP-PURPLE	 7
2264-1	 MYSTICAL BUTTERFLY-PINK	 6
2264-2	 MYSTICAL BUTTERFLY-WHITE	 6
2251-3	 NASSTY COLLECTION BULLET & BALLS KIT-BLACK	 4
2251-2	 NASSTY COLLECTION BULLET & BALLS KIT-LAVENDER	 4
2251-1	 NASSTY COLLECTION BULLET & BALLS KIT-PINK	 4
2293-1	 NASSTY COLLECTION BULLET & PLEASURE SLEEVE-PINK	 9
2293-2	 NASSTY COLLECTION BULLET & PLEASURE SLEEVE-PURPLE	 9
2248-1	 NASSTY COLLECTION G-SPOT AROUSER-PINK	 4
2248-2	 NASSTY COLLECTION G-SPOT AROUSER-PURPLE	 4
2227-2	 NASSTY COLLECTION MIGHTY & MINI KIT-GOLD	 3
2227-1	 NASSTY COLLECTION MIGHTY & MINI KIT-SILVER	 3
2273-1	 NASSTY COLLECTION MOTION TIP VIBE-PINK 	 7
2273-2	 NASSTY COLLECTION MOTION TIP VIBE-PURPLE	 7
2277-2	 NASSTY COLLECTION PURPLE SLEEVE KIT-PURPLE	 7
2277-1	 NASSTY COLLECTION SMOKE SLEEVE KIT-SMOKE	 7
2314	 NAUGHTY NEIKO	 12
2256	 PARIS MASTURBATOR WITH BULLET-PINK	 5
2266-2	 PASSION CLIT TEASER-LAVENDER	 6
2266-1	 PASSION CLIT TEASER-PINK	 6
2265-2	 PASSION CLIT TICKLER-LAVENDER	 6
2265-1	 PASSION CLIT TICKLER-PINK	 6
2271	 PISTOL PUMP-CLEAR	 7
2274-2	 POCKET KING-LAVENDER	 7
2274-1	 POCKET KING-PINK	 7
2318-1	 POWER BULLET REMOTE CONTROL-PINK	 12
2318-2	 POWER BULLET REMOTE CONTROL-PURPLE	 12
2316-2	 POWER BUTTPLUG REMOTE CONTROL-BLACK	 12

2316-1	 POWER BUTTPLUG REMOTE CONTROL-BLUE	 12
2319-1	 POWER MINI BULLET REMOTE CONTROL-PINK	 12
2319-2	 POWER MINI BULLET REMOTE CONTROL-PURPLE	 12
2317-1	 POWER SLIM BULLET REMOTE CONTROL-PINK	 12
2317-2	 POWER SLIM BULLET REMOTE CONTROL-PURPLE	 12
2296-1	 SHIMMERING DOLPHIN-PINK	 10
2296-2	 SHIMMERING DOLPHIN-PURPLE	 10
0318-1	 STALLION DELAY CRéME .5OZ.	 3
0318-2	 STALLION DELAY CRéME 1.5OZ.	 3
2260-2	 SUPER SILICONE COCKRINGS-BLACK	 5
2260-1	 SUPER SILICONE COCKRINGS-BLUE	 5
317	 SUPER STUD MALE GENITAL DESENSITIZER	 3
2332	 SWEET HONEY LIPS-FLESH	 14
2257-3	 THE MACHO DOUBLE POWER COCK & BALLS RING-BLACK	 5
2257-1	 THE MACHO DOUBLE POWER COCK & BALLS RING-BLUE	 5
2257-2	 THE MACHO DOUBLE POWER COCK & BALLS RING-PURPLE	 5
2253-2	 THE VELVET KISS COLLECTION FINGER PLEASER-LAVENDER	 5
2253-1	 THE VELVET KISS COLLECTION FINGER PLEASER-PINK	 5
2252-2	 THE VELVET KISS COLLECTION FINGER TEASER-LAVENDER	 4
2252-1	 THE VELVET KISS COLLECTION FINGER TEASER-PINK	 4
2247-1	 THE VELVET KISS COLLECTION G-SPOT-PINK	 4
2247-2	 THE VELVET KISS COLLECTION G-SPOT-PURPLE	 4
2289-1	 THE VELVET KISS COLLECTION IBUDDIES-PINK	 9
2289-2	 THE VELVET KISS COLLECTION IBUDDIES-PURPLE	 9
2270-1	 THE VELVET KISS COLLECTION ICANDY-PINK	 7
2270-2	 THE VELVET KISS COLLECTION ICANDY-PURPLE	 7
2245-1	 THE VELVET KISS COLLECTION ISPOT-BLACK	 4
2245-2	 THE VELVET KISS COLLECTION ISPOT-PURPLE	 4
2290-2	 THE VELVET KISS COLLECTION ITEASE-LAVENDER	 9
2290-1	 THE VELVET KISS COLLECTION ITEASE-PINK	 9
2267-1	 THE VELVET KISS COLLECTION JOYSTICK-BLACK	 6
2267-2	 THE VELVET KISS COLLECTION JOYSTICK-PURPLE	 6
2225-3	 THE VELVET KISS COLLECTION LITTLE DRAGON-BLACK	 3
2246-1	 THE VELVET KISS COLLECTION MINI G-SPOT-PINK	 4
2246-2	 THE VELVET KISS COLLECTION MINI G-SPOT-PURPLE	 4
2335-3	 THE VELVET KISS COLLECTION MINI IWATCHI-BLACK	 14
2335-1	 THE VELVET KISS COLLECTION MINI IWATCHI-PINK	 14
2335-2	 THE VELVET KISS COLLECTION MINI IWATCHI-PURPLE	 14
2287	 THE VELVET KISS COLLECTION ORGASM INTENSIFIER OVAL TIP-BLACK 	 9
2288	 THE VELVET KISS COLLECTION ORGASM INTENSIFIER ROUND TIP-MAGENTA	 9
2295-1	 TWILITE CURVE MASSAGER-PINK	 10
2295-2	 TWILITE CURVE MASSAGER-PURPLE	 10
2263-1	 TWILITE DUAL BALL MASSAGER-PINK	 6
2263-2	 TWILITE DUAL BALL MASSAGER-PURPLE	 6
2331-1	 TWILITE WAVE MASSAGER-BLACK	 14
2331-2	 TWILITE WAVE MASSAGER-LAVENDER	 14
2286	 VELVET TOUCH ALL AMERICAN PUSSY W/BULLET-FLESH	 8
2268-1	 VIBRATING COCKTIE-BLUE	 6
2268-2	 VIBRATING COCKTIE-PURPLE	 6
2240-2	 WISPER COLLECTION METALLIC LUST-PINK	 3
2240-1	 WISPER COLLECTION METALLIC LUST-SILVER	 3
2241-2	 WISPER COLLECTION METALLIC PASSION-PINK	 3
2241-1	 WISPER COLLECTION METALLIC PASSION-SILVER	 3
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